83
O
m
ni
m
at
e
R

9 SL-SMT 3.5/9/90LF 1762074001 – 250
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 176-183.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Tray
Color
Poles Type Part No. Qty.
2 SL-SMT 3.5/2/90LF 1762003001 96
3 SL-SMT 3.5/3/90LF 1762013001 84
4 SL-SMT 3.5/4/90LF 1762023001 72
5 SL-SMT 3.5/5/90LF 1762033001 60
6 SL-SMT 3.5/6/90LF 1762043001 54
7 SL-SMT 3.5/7/90LF 1762053001 48
8 SL-SMT 3.5/8/90LF 1762063001 42
9 SL-SMT 3.5/9/90LF 1762073001 42
10 SL-SMT 3.5/10/90LF 1762083001 36
11 SL-SMT 3.5/11/90LF 1762093001 36
12 SL-SMT 3.5/12/90LF 1762103001 30
13 SL-SMT 3.5/13/90LF 1762113001 30
14 SL-SMT 3.5/14/90LF 1762123001 24
15 SL-SMT 3.5/15/90LF 1762133001 24
16 SL-SMT 3.5/16/90LF 1762143001 24
17 SL-SMT 3.5/17/90LF 1762153001 24
18 SL-SMT 3.5/18/90LF 1762163001 24
19 SL-SMT 3.5/19/90LF 1762173001 18
20 SL-SMT 3.5/20/90LF 1762183001 18
21 SL-SMT 3.5/21/90LF 1762193001 18
22 SL-SMT 3.5/22/90LF 1762203001 18
23 SL-SMT 3.5/23/90LF 1762213001 18
24 SL-SMT 3.5/24/90LF 1762223001 18
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 176-183.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Standard box